
Product Code Product Name Description Retail Unit 
Price

Bulk Unit 
Price

BPD01 AAMI Level-1 Isolation Gown See spec/certification deck $3.25

BPD02 AAMI Level-2 Isolation Gown See spec/certification deck $4.15

BPD03 AAMI Level-3 Isolation Gown See spec/certification deck $5.31

LYU/D386747 AAMI Level-2 Sterile Reusable Isolation 
Gown

See spec/certification deck $6.45

LZA Medical Nitrile Gloves (100 pc)            
-Latex also available at lower price

See spec/certification deck $11.50

Multiple 3-Ply Medical Masks (4 Models) See spec/certification deck $0.61

Multiple 4-Ply Medical Masks (2 Models) See spec/certification deck $0.65

Multiple 5-Ply Medical Masks (3 Models) See spec/certification deck $0.82

Multiple KN95 Medical Masks                                                 
-CDC Appendix A List

See spec/certification deck $3.15

Multiple KN95 Medical Masks                           
-Not on latest Appendix A List

See spec/certification deck $2.15

Multiple 3M N95 1860 / 8210 Masks See spec/certification deck $3.50

50157-0500 Antiseptic Hand Sanitizer              
*Price is for 8oz, other sizes available

See spec/certification deck $2.40

CAW150L Alcohol Wipes (50 pc) See spec/certification deck $2.75

QKO US-Made Rapid Antibody Tests See spec/certification deck $50.00

PSZ PCR Nasopharyngeal Swab Testing     
*Full lab service offer

See spec/certification deck $0.00 $0.00

Product Price List
Place your Company 

logo here

Litiscape, LLC
15900 N 78th St, Scottsdale AZ 85260
orders@litiscape.com

*Prices are FOB; payment terms are 50% deposit and 50% COD

 

$2.90 
 
$3.43 
 
$4.88 
 
$5.90 
 
$7.95 
 
$0.44 
 
$0.48 
 
$0.65 
 
$2.75 
 
$1.45 
 
$1.15 
 
$1.90 
 
$1.35 
 
$19.50 
 


