Product Price List

Litiscape, LLC

15900 N 78th St, Scottsdale AZ 85260 orders@litiscape.com

*Prices are FOB; payment terms are 50% deposit and 50% COD



Product Code	Product Name	Description	Retail Unit Price	Bulk Unit Price
BPD01	AAMI Level-1 Isolation Gown	See spec/certification deck	\$3.25	\$2.90
BPD02	AAMI Level-2 Isolation Gown	See spec/certification deck	\$4.15	\$3.43
BPD03	AAMI Level-3 Isolation Gown	See spec/certification deck	\$5.31	\$4.88
LYU/D386747	AAMI Level-2 Sterile Reusable Isolation Gown	See spec/certification deck	\$6.45	\$5.90
LZA	Medical Nitrile Gloves (100 pc) -Latex also available at lower price	See spec/certification deck	\$11.50	\$7.95
Multiple	3-Ply Medical Masks (4 Models)	See spec/certification deck	\$0.61	\$0.44
Multiple	4-Ply Medical Masks (2 Models)	See spec/certification deck	\$0.65	\$0.48
Multiple	5-Ply Medical Masks (3 Models)	See spec/certification deck	\$0.82	\$0.65
Multiple	KN95 Medical Masks -CDC Appendix A List	See spec/certification deck	\$3.15	\$2.75
Multiple	KN95 Medical Masks -Not on latest Appendix A List	See spec/certification deck	\$2.15	\$1.45
Multiple	3M N95 1860 / 8210 Masks	See spec/certification deck	\$3.50	\$1.15
50157-0500	Antiseptic Hand Sanitizer *Price is for 8oz, other sizes available	See spec/certification deck	\$2.40	\$1.90
CAW150L	Alcohol Wipes (50 pc)	See spec/certification deck	\$2.75	\$1.35
QKO	US-Made Rapid Antibody Tests	See spec/certification deck	\$50.00	\$19.50
PSZ	PCR Nasopharyngeal Swab Testing *Full lab service offer	See spec/certification deck	\$0.00	\$0.00

We have hundreds of other products available, so if you <u>don't</u> see what you're looking for simply notify one of our reps and they'll get you pricing and availability. If you find better pricing with equal quality on a product (<u>very rare</u>), we'll match it if we can. We look forward to meeting all your supply needs long term!